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#401  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 1:44.00 2018! Skyline

C Bradley, D Himes, S DiMeco, L Sayles

State Record: 1:39.82 2024$ Bellevue

K Meskill, C Howard, S Segerson, H White

AAA1:44.31

AAC1:46.22

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

AKC1 1:45.66 AAC

Weiler, Hailey 11 Marvin, Parker 11

Vu, Kaitlyn 11 Pallotta, Cecilia 10

25.26 29.67 25.4925.24

ALINC2 1:46.81

Chang, Aureole 11 Berg, Quincy 10

Prokop, Alice 9 White, Matilda 11

26.80 29.63 23.2327.15

ATAH3 1:49.23

Hill, Jasmine 12 Chen, Elayne 12

Rychlik, Kyleigh 9 Warner, Elena 12

27.51 30.37 25.4225.93

ACURT4 1:49.48

Wolfe, Madison 10 Guidoux, May 12

Lopez, Gaby 11 Bernardo, Alexis 12

27.39 30.79 24.0327.27

ANEW5 1:49.68

Sunwoo, Sophia 12 Lu, Ellen 10

Huang, Megan 11 Carlson, Amy 11

26.35 30.86 25.6226.85

ALW6 1:51.68

Larsen, Julia 12 DeBoom, Poet 12

Yu, Angelina 12 Nilsen, Megan 12

27.89 32.48 25.4525.86

AJACK7 1:54.27

Wang, Megan 12 Abrigo, Mia 10

Fritts, Hanna 10 Yefremova, Krystyna 9

29.55 32.16 24.6627.90

AJUAN8 1:54.87

Jin, Elaine 9 Pogue, Audrey 9

Merriam, Samantha 12 Wendt, Sophia 12

28.65 32.83 25.7527.64

B - Final

AWOOD9 1:54.43

Traina, Megan 12 Gordon, Devon 12

Traina, Molly 9 Guilanians, Niobe 12

28.35 34.10 25.2926.69

AISSY10 1:55.41

Dandeneau, Chloe 12 Chan, Madison 9

Kampf, Juliana 12 Chan, Tiffany 12

28.17 33.47 26.6727.10

ABOTH11 1:55.49

Chang, Michelle 10 Pan, Brianna 11

Wei, Adina 10 Pan, Anneliese 10

28.15 34.30 24.8728.17

AMTSI12 1:55.55

Ahuja, Meher 9 Chau, Olivia 12

Nelson, Siena 12 Sinnott, Aspen 11

30.23 31.97 25.5127.84

ASKY13 1:56.04

O'Neil, Riain 11 Lewis, Sahara 12

Xie, Jocasta 12 Yamashita, Bree 11

29.34 32.17 26.5328.00

AWEN14 1:56.27

Moore, Maddie 10 Sullivan, Sadie 11

Sutton, Lindsay 11 Campbell, Marieka 11

31.46 30.35 26.6127.85

AKAM15 1:57.53

Lorenzo, Julia 12 Ryu, Janey 12

Zou, Katie 11 Cho, Iris 12

28.80 33.97 25.9528.81

AOLY16 1:58.95

McDaniel, Cambria 11 Randall, Clara 12

Gertseva, Nicole 11 Andreassen, Nora 12

30.67 33.87 27.2127.20

 
#401  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 1:44.00 2018! Skyline

C Bradley, D Himes, S DiMeco, L Sayles

State Record: 1:39.82 2024$ Bellevue

K Meskill, C Howard, S Segerson, H White

AAA1:44.31

AAC1:46.22

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AKC1 1:47.79

Weiler, Hailey 11 Marvin, Parker 11

Vu, Kaitlyn 11 Pallotta, Cecilia 10

25.80 30.48 25.6125.90

ALINC2 1:47.97

Chang, Aureole 11 Berg, Quincy 10

Prokop, Alice 9 White, Matilda 11

26.75 30.02 24.0727.13

ACURT3 1:49.31

Wolfe, Madison 10 Guidoux, May 12

Lopez, Gaby 11 Bernardo, Alexis 12

27.55 30.11 24.6127.04

ANEW4 1:49.47

Sunwoo, Sophia 12 Lu, Ellen 10

Huang, Megan 11 Carlson, Amy 11

25.92 31.45 25.2426.86

ATAH5 1:49.56

Hill, Jasmine 12 Chen, Elayne 12

Rychlik, Kyleigh 9 Warner, Elena 12

27.55 30.56 25.4426.01

ALW6 1:51.80

Larsen, Julia 12 DeBoom, Poet 12

Yu, Angelina 12 Nilsen, Megan 12

28.21 32.23 25.1826.18

AJACK7 1:53.83

Wang, Megan 12 Abrigo, Mia 10

Fritts, Hanna 10 Yefremova, Krystyna 9

29.27 31.73 24.8328.00

AJUAN8 1:54.66

Jin, Elaine 9 Pogue, Audrey 9

Merriam, Samantha 12 Wendt, Sophia 12

29.13 33.00 25.0927.44

AISSY9 1:55.01

Dandeneau, Chloe 12 Chan, Madison 9

Kampf, Juliana 12 Chan, Tiffany 12

27.84 33.25 26.7627.16

AWOOD10 1:55.38

Traina, Megan 12 Gordon, Devon 12

Traina, Molly 9 Guilanians, Niobe 12

28.48 33.56 25.7727.57

AMTSI11 1:55.50

Ahuja, Meher 9 Chau, Olivia 12

Nelson, Siena 12 Sinnott, Aspen 11

30.05 32.02 25.2228.21

AWEN12 1:55.72

Moore, Maddie 10 Sullivan, Sadie 11

Sutton, Lindsay 11 Campbell, Marieka 11

31.00 30.30 26.3928.03

ASKY13 1:56.41

O'Neil, Riain 11 Lewis, Sahara 12

Xie, Jocasta 12 Yamashita, Bree 11

29.49 32.03 26.7728.12

AKAM14 1:56.67

Lorenzo, Julia 12 Ryu, Janey 12

Zou, Katie 11 Cho, Iris 12

28.59 34.05 25.8828.15

ABOTH15 1:56.77

Chang, Michelle 10 Pan, Brianna 11

Wei, Adina 10 Pan, Anneliese 10

28.97 34.00 25.1128.69

AOLY16 1:56.89

McDaniel, Cambria 11 Randall, Clara 12

Gertseva, Nicole 11 La, Yvy 12

30.62 34.44 24.8726.96

AROG17 1:57.34

Jahn, Vivienne 10 Snyder, Lydia 10

Davis, Sophia 10 Smathers, Julia 12

30.12 33.48 26.5127.23

AEASTL18 1:58.06

Chen, Katherine 9 Miller, Amanda 11

Naroski, Jenna 10 Hallmann, Kirah 11

31.00 33.60 25.3228.14

AEAST19 1:58.14

Gentili, Mckennah 12 Ribellia, Aurelia 11

Harris-Fulmer, Rory 9 Monahan, Teague 12

33.00 31.08 25.2128.85

ACAM20 1:58.16

Jun, Kyla 10 Harris, Jamie 10

Michaelson, Genova 11 Sitler, Kathryn 11

30.24 34.68 25.4527.79

AKR21 1:59.57

Mann, Grace 11 Haroldson-Margel, Harper 11

Zimmerman, Reyna 12 Wu, Paige 12

31.63 31.51 26.6029.83
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Preliminaries ...   (#401  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay)

ALS22 2:01.02

Garingo, Jessica 12 Young, Gracie 12

Werner, Gwen 10 Kimura, Nagi 11

31.20 34.61 26.6528.56

AHAN23 2:03.75

Mei, Esther 10 Peterson, Anikka 12

Rainey-Gibson, Jorja 10 Vincent, Brooke 10

30.35 32.90 27.4233.08

AKAMIA24 2:11.49

Cathey, Alaina 11 Johnson, Sydney 10

Meek, Emma 11 Milmore, Abigail 10

33.02 37.27 30.4630.74

 
#402  Women 200 Yard Free

Meet Record: 1:46.55 2010! Andie Taylor

State Record: 1:46.55 2010$ Andie Taylor

AAA1:48.79

AAC1:50.65

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

TAH 12Chen, Elayne1 1:50.82

26.13 27.84 28.8528.00

HAZ 11McCorriston, Molly2 1:51.18

26.10 28.25 28.7028.13

LC 11Swigart, Ava3 1:51.22

25.19 27.37 29.4329.23

CURT 10Wolfe, Madison4 1:54.69

27.16 29.07 28.9629.50

GP 12Lehmann, Alena5 1:56.62

26.87 29.37 30.3929.99

OLY 12La, Yvy6 1:56.70

26.73 28.97 30.8830.12

CAM 12McGeachy, Lila7 1:56.80

27.27 29.52 29.8830.13

CURT 11Ledesma, Lauren8 1:57.57

27.33 29.54 30.1830.52

B - Final

NEW 9Chen, Stella9 1:56.83

26.62 29.47 30.5130.23

JACK 11Song, Julia10 1:57.84

27.15 29.73 30.2730.69

PUY 11Bossa, Camila11 1:57.89

27.30 29.68 30.5430.37

PUY  9Stinson, Ava12 1:58.46

27.08 30.34 30.2430.80

JACK 10Fritts, Hanna13 1:59.17

27.34 30.56 30.3030.97

LINC  9Wallace, Chloey14 1:59.25

26.96 30.24 30.7131.34

WOOD 12Traina, Megan15 1:59.36

27.95 30.24 30.3130.86

KC 10LaBella, Lucy16 2:01.28

27.83 30.52 31.6931.24

 
#402  Women 200 Yard Free

Meet Record: 1:46.55 2010! Andie Taylor

State Record: 1:46.55 2010$ Andie Taylor

AAA1:48.79

AAC1:50.65

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

TAH 12Chen, Elayne1 1:51.62

26.22 28.63 28.5828.19

HAZ 11McCorriston, Molly2 1:52.33

25.87 28.34 29.1229.00

LC 11Swigart, Ava3 1:53.31

25.76 28.35 29.8229.38

CURT 10Wolfe, Madison4 1:55.00

27.04 29.12 29.3429.50

OLY 12La, Yvy5 1:55.68

26.66 28.96 30.3229.74

CURT 11Ledesma, Lauren6 1:56.09

27.16 29.21 29.6730.05

GP 12Lehmann, Alena7 1:56.33

27.06 29.38 29.7930.10

CAM 12McGeachy, Lila8 1:56.70

27.17 29.08 30.5529.90

PUY 11Bossa, Camila9 1:56.98

27.22 29.45 30.2230.09

NEW 9Chen, Stella10 1:56.99

27.01 29.49 30.2930.20

JACK 11Song, Julia11 1:57.55

27.11 29.37 30.5030.57

LINC  9Wallace, Chloey12 1:57.86

27.31 29.85 30.3630.34

PUY  9Stinson, Ava13 1:58.09

27.16 30.05 30.3230.56

WOOD 12Traina, Megan14 2:00.01

28.21 29.82 31.3230.66

KC 10LaBella, Lucy15 2:00.56

28.06 30.64 30.8730.99

JACK 10Fritts, Hanna16 2:01.08

27.71 30.44 31.4731.46

ML 12DuVall, Kathryn17 2:01.82

27.11 29.97 32.9831.76

NEW 11Parish, Abigail18 2:02.39

27.36 30.17 33.0831.78

WOOD 9Traina, Molly19 2:02.55

27.95 31.81 31.4031.39

HAN 12Peterson, Anikka20 2:02.57

28.78 31.25 31.3031.24

WOOD 9Hizzey, Lauren21 2:02.99

28.38 31.03 31.8531.73

ROG 10Jahn, Vivienne22 2:03.13

28.55 31.22 31.3332.03

STAD 12Smith, Eleanor23 2:03.26

28.26 31.54 31.9031.56

ML 12Jensen, Adelaide24 2:14.81

29.51 33.51 35.9535.84

 
#403  Women 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 1:58.23 2008! Andie Taylor

State Record: 1:58.13 2022$ Piper Enge

AAA2:01.38

AAC2:04.11

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

KC 11Vu, Kaitlyn1 2:06.55

26.19 31.96 31.9536.45

KC 11Marvin, Parker2 2:09.35

28.13 33.94 30.2237.06

JACK 12Hoyla, Olivia3 2:09.66

27.98 31.53 30.6239.53

SUMN 10Tweit, Payton4 2:10.39

28.50 33.16 30.2938.44

BOTH 10Chang, Michelle5 2:11.68

27.95 32.25 30.9440.54

LW 12DeBoom, Poet6 2:13.82

28.42 32.72 33.0839.60

GP 11Sullivan, Keelie7 2:13.83

28.05 32.50 32.3640.92

IKE 11Loeser, Adelaide8 2:14.06

28.75 35.24 32.2537.82

B - Final

TAH  9Rychlik, Kyleigh9 2:13.28

27.80 33.82 30.9540.71

PAS 12Edwards, Madison10 2:13.60

29.93 32.83 31.6939.15

HAN 10Mei, Esther11 2:14.53

28.25 34.52 32.1039.66

NEW 11Feng, Iris12 2:14.86

28.36 34.61 32.4239.47

JACK 10Gabor, Sakura13 2:17.08

29.82 35.98 31.4839.80

ROG 10Davis, Sophia14 2:17.81

29.10 34.80 31.3642.55

EASTL 9Chen, Katherine15 2:18.37

29.87 35.57 30.9042.03

ISSY  9Chan, Madison16 2:19.04

31.29 35.80 31.9739.98

 
#403  Women 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 1:58.23 2008! Andie Taylor

State Record: 1:58.13 2022$ Piper Enge

AAA2:01.38

AAC2:04.11

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

KC 11Vu, Kaitlyn1 2:07.29

27.17 32.22 31.7436.16

JACK 12Hoyla, Olivia2 2:09.42

28.16 31.54 30.6939.03

KC 11Marvin, Parker3 2:09.96

28.65 33.42 30.6137.28

SUMN 10Tweit, Payton4 2:11.62

28.73 33.61 30.9738.31
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IKE 11Loeser, Adelaide5 2:13.34

29.05 34.17 31.8638.26

GP 11Sullivan, Keelie*6 2:13.45

28.33 32.76 31.8240.54

LW 12DeBoom, Poet*6 2:13.45

29.13 32.38 32.4239.52

BOTH 10Chang, Michelle8 2:13.57

28.29 32.20 31.2841.80

HAN 10Mei, Esther9 2:13.87

28.75 34.27 31.5839.27

TAH  9Rychlik, Kyleigh10 2:14.53

27.74 33.78 32.2940.72

NEW 11Feng, Iris11 2:15.14

28.75 34.45 32.3739.57

PAS 12Edwards, Madison12 2:15.19

30.58 32.58 32.5039.53

JACK 10Gabor, Sakura13 2:17.38

30.34 35.73 31.7639.55

EASTL 9Chen, Katherine14 2:18.29

30.06 35.40 30.6842.15

ISSY  9Chan, Madison15 2:18.43

31.08 34.88 32.6039.87

ROG 10Davis, Sophia16 2:18.54

28.89 34.58 32.0343.04

SKY 11O'Neil, Riain17 2:18.72

30.33 34.12 33.6440.63

JACK 10Abrigo, Mia18 2:19.68

29.44 36.48 33.9939.77

NEW 10Kim, Michelle19 2:20.58

29.30 37.27 33.3140.70

EAST 11Ribellia, Aurelia20 2:21.78

29.90 37.10 34.4540.33

SKYV 11Trahan, Bailey21 2:21.79

30.75 33.45 32.2945.30

LW 10Dubrovsky, Amelia22 2:22.58

30.42 37.14 33.5741.45

STAD  9Yalcin, Jessica23 2:23.43

30.13 35.72 34.4343.15

SKY 11Guo, Mira--- DFS

 
#404  Women 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 22.58 2017! Emma Carlton

State Record: 22.36 2019$ Janelle Rudolph

AAA23.08

AAC23.54

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

NEW 12Sunwoo, Sophia1 22.73 AAA

LINC 11White, Matilda2 23.62

KC 10Jackson, Avery3 24.26

CURT 12Bernardo, Alexis4 24.40

CURT 12Hoover, Hayden5 24.59

LW 12Yu, Angelina6 24.78

LINC  9Wallace, Chloey7 24.79

JACK 11Anderson, Elissa8 24.88

B - Final

LINC 10Berg, Quincy9 24.70

CURT 11Lopez, Gaby10 25.04

ML 12Heaps, Julia11 25.12

TAH 12Warner, Elena12 25.14

WEN 11Sutton, Lindsay13 25.24

RED 11Bryant, Caroline*14 25.39

STAD 10Kula, Samara*14 25.39

JACK  9Yefremova, Krystyna16 25.41

 
#404  Women 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 22.58 2017! Emma Carlton

State Record: 22.36 2019$ Janelle Rudolph

AAA23.08

AAC23.54

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

NEW 12Sunwoo, Sophia1 22.95 AAA

LINC 11White, Matilda2 23.59

CURT 12Bernardo, Alexis3 24.45

KC 10Jackson, Avery4 24.66

LINC  9Wallace, Chloey5 24.68

CURT 12Hoover, Hayden6 24.74

LW 12Yu, Angelina7 24.99

JACK 11Anderson, Elissa8 25.06

RED 11Bryant, Caroline*9 25.16

LINC 10Berg, Quincy*9 25.16

ML 12Heaps, Julia11 25.18

CURT 11Lopez, Gaby12 25.19

STAD 10Kula, Samara13 25.29

JACK  9Yefremova, Krystyna14 25.33

WEN 11Sutton, Lindsay15 25.42

TAH 12Warner, Elena16 25.44

GP 10Maley, Megan17 25.44

RICH 10Posada, Brooke18 25.49

LC 11Richards, Anjali19 25.52

EAST 12Monahan, Teague20 25.58

MTSI 11Sinnott, Aspen21 25.63

LS 11Kimura, Nagi22 25.71

LW 12Larsen, Julia23 26.69

CAM 11Sitler, Kathryn24 26.87

 
#404S  Women 50 Yard Free Swim-off

State Record: 22.36 2019$ Janelle Rudolph

AAA23.08

AAC23.54

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

  - Swim-off

TAH 12Warner, Elena1 25.02

GP 10Maley, Megan2 25.11

 
#405  Women 1 mtr Diving

Meet Record: 488.20 2012! Caitlin Chambers

State Record: 488.20 2012$ Caitlin Chambers

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

Finals

GP 12Farman, Addison1 407.40

BOTH 12Keith, Samantha2 385.20

ISSY 12Inagawa, Trudy3 344.55

GP 11Butler, Claire4 339.20

CURT 11Keough, Vivian5 297.60

LINC 12De Boer, Claire6 292.45

JACK  9Grevenkamp, Timbre7 274.80

RED 11Christian, Morgan8 274.35

AUB 10Reynolds, Addison9 273.20

SUMN 12Williams, Lacee10 267.90

RICH 11Williams, Alice11 264.90

RED 11Ballas, Fiona12 264.45

TAH  9Peterson, Ellie13 259.75

AR  9Ugarte, Elena14 258.90

GP 11Conley, Olivia15 258.45

MR 12Allred, Phoebe Jane16 248.55

 
#405  Women 1 mtr Diving

Meet Record: 488.20 2012! Caitlin Chambers

State Record: 488.20 2012$ Caitlin Chambers

Yr Name         Team Semis Score

Semi-Finals

GP 12Farman, Addison1 292.75

BOTH 12Keith, Samantha2 273.10

ISSY 12Inagawa, Trudy3 250.80

GP 11Butler, Claire4 242.00

CURT 11Keough, Vivian5 220.30

LINC 12De Boer, Claire6 216.70

GP 11Conley, Olivia7 211.85

JACK  9Grevenkamp, Timbre8 209.25

RED 11Christian, Morgan9 207.80

AUB 10Reynolds, Addison10 203.65

RICH 11Williams, Alice11 197.25

MR 12Allred, Phoebe Jane12 197.05

RED 11Ballas, Fiona13 194.95

TAH  9Peterson, Ellie14 193.00

AR  9Ugarte, Elena15 188.25

SUMN 12Williams, Lacee16 187.20

LW 11Cook, Baylee17 186.30

SKY 11Goveia, Anya18 169.55

CHI 12Blair, Ashlin19 160.95

HAZ  9Harkins, Lilli20 155.00

 
#405  Women 1 mtr Diving

Meet Record: 488.20 2012! Caitlin Chambers

State Record: 488.20 2012$ Caitlin Chambers

Yr Name         Team Prelim Score

Preliminaries

GP 12Farman, Addison1 180.10

BOTH 12Keith, Samantha2 169.60

ISSY 12Inagawa, Trudy3 169.20
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Preliminaries ...   (#405  Women 1 mtr Diving)

CURT 11Keough, Vivian4 151.15

GP 11Conley, Olivia5 141.70

GP 11Butler, Claire6 140.50

JACK  9Grevenkamp, Timbre7 140.45

LINC 12De Boer, Claire8 133.45

MR 12Allred, Phoebe Jane9 132.75

AUB 10Reynolds, Addison10 129.10

TAH  9Peterson, Ellie11 125.00

RED 11Christian, Morgan12 122.75

RICH 11Williams, Alice13 120.95

AR  9Ugarte, Elena14 119.70

SUMN 12Williams, Lacee15 118.70

LW 11Cook, Baylee16 118.15

RED 11Ballas, Fiona17 117.80

SKY 11Goveia, Anya18 110.90

CHI 12Blair, Ashlin19 107.25

HAZ  9Harkins, Lilli20 106.40

WEN 11England, Maile21 104.65

AR  9Keigron, Finley22 103.05

EAST 12Overton, Paige23 101.85

RED 12Morris, Elle24 101.05

 
#406  Women 100 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 52.58 2018! Gabrielle Dang

State Record: 52.05 2022$ Ella Jablonski

AAA54.32

AAC55.58

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

KC 11Weiler, Hailey1 54.34 AAC

25.01 29.33

LINC 11White, Matilda2 56.57

26.45 30.12

LW 12Yu, Angelina3 57.19

26.69 30.50

JACK 11Anderson, Elissa4 58.32

27.31 31.01

TAH  9Rychlik, Kyleigh5 58.55

27.17 31.38

OLY 12La, Yvy6 58.94

27.63 31.31

CURT 12Guidoux, May7 1:00.12

28.26 31.86

KAM 12Lorenzo, Julia8 1:00.46

28.12 32.34

B - Final

WOOD 12Guilanians, Niobe9 59.53

28.08 31.45

HAN 10Mei, Esther10 59.90

27.89 32.01

NEW 10Lu, Ellen11 59.92

27.95 31.97

ISSY 12Kampf, Juliana12 1:00.30

28.14 32.16

EASTL 10Naroski, Jenna13 1:00.75

28.43 32.32

IKE 11Loeser, Adelaide14 1:01.14

28.86 32.28

HAZ 12Nguyen, Elizabeth15 1:01.41

28.63 32.78

SKY 12Xie, Jocasta16 1:01.56

28.89 32.67

 
#406  Women 100 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 52.58 2018! Gabrielle Dang

State Record: 52.05 2022$ Ella Jablonski

AAA54.32

AAC55.58

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

KC 11Weiler, Hailey1 54.92 AAC

25.40 29.52

LINC 11White, Matilda2 56.95

26.47 30.48

LW 12Yu, Angelina3 57.87

27.16 30.71

TAH  9Rychlik, Kyleigh4 58.58

27.27 31.31

JACK 11Anderson, Elissa5 59.03

27.48 31.55

OLY 12La, Yvy6 59.07

27.67 31.40

KAM 12Lorenzo, Julia7 59.81

28.42 31.39

CURT 12Guidoux, May8 1:00.01

28.26 31.75

ISSY 12Kampf, Juliana9 1:00.03

28.02 32.01

NEW 10Lu, Ellen10 1:00.22

28.08 32.14

HAN 10Mei, Esther11 1:00.33

28.60 31.73

WOOD 12Guilanians, Niobe12 1:00.48

28.39 32.09

SKY 12Xie, Jocasta13 1:01.00

28.68 32.32

EASTL 10Naroski, Jenna14 1:01.09

28.66 32.43

HAZ 12Nguyen, Elizabeth15 1:01.24

28.44 32.80

IKE 11Loeser, Adelaide16 1:01.48

28.55 32.93

JACK 12Wang, Megan17 1:01.85

28.43 33.42

EAST 12Monahan, Teague18 1:01.92

29.26 32.66

KC 10LaBella, Lucy19 1:01.97

29.02 32.95

CURT 11Lopez, Gaby20 1:02.02

28.30 33.72

CAM 11Michaelson, Genova21 1:02.53

28.90 33.63

LC 10Atkinson, Anya22 1:02.64

28.48 34.16

WOOD 9Traina, Molly--- DQ

29.38 34.91

SKY 11Guo, Mira--- DFS

 
#407  Women 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 49.56 2024! Sophia Sunwoo

State Record: 48.90 2024$ Heather White

AAA50.16

AAC50.99

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

NEW 12Sunwoo, Sophia1 49.56! AAA

23.75 25.81

HAZ 11McCorriston, Molly2 51.46

24.68 26.78

LINC 11Chang, Aureole3 52.96

25.69 27.27

KC 10Jackson, Avery4 52.99

25.39 27.60

JACK 11Song, Julia5 53.25

25.63 27.62

NEW 9Chen, Stella6 53.32

25.91 27.41

CURT 12Bernardo, Alexis7 53.52

25.73 27.79

CURT 12Hoover, Hayden8 54.00

25.84 28.16

B - Final

BOTH 10Chang, Michelle9 53.76

25.89 27.87

ISSY 10Lin, Claire10 53.85

25.80 28.05

CURT 11Ledesma, Lauren11 54.61

26.18 28.43

TAH 12Warner, Elena12 55.15

26.70 28.45

RED 11Bryant, Caroline13 55.70

26.36 29.34

ML 12Heaps, Julia14 55.72

26.33 29.39

WEN 11Sullivan, Sadie15 56.08

26.95 29.13

OLY 11Gertseva, Nicole16 56.58

27.03 29.55
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Results
 
#407  Women 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 49.56 2024! Sophia Sunwoo

State Record: 48.90 2024$ Heather White

AAA50.16

AAC50.99

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

NEW 12Sunwoo, Sophia1 50.02 AAA

24.29 25.73

HAZ 11McCorriston, Molly2 51.80

24.86 26.94

LINC 11Chang, Aureole3 52.27

25.50 26.77

CURT 12Bernardo, Alexis*4 53.47

25.85 27.62

NEW 9Chen, Stella*4 53.47

25.74 27.73

KC 10Jackson, Avery6 53.79

25.90 27.89

JACK 11Song, Julia7 53.85

25.83 28.02

CURT 12Hoover, Hayden8 53.87

26.08 27.79

ISSY 10Lin, Claire9 54.25

25.97 28.28

CURT 11Ledesma, Lauren10 54.65

26.59 28.06

BOTH 10Chang, Michelle11 54.78

26.30 28.48

ML 12Heaps, Julia12 55.12

26.14 28.98

OLY 11Gertseva, Nicole13 55.25

26.70 28.55

TAH 12Warner, Elena14 55.50

26.57 28.93

RED 11Bryant, Caroline15 55.71

26.06 29.65

WEN 11Sullivan, Sadie16 55.89

26.44 29.45

EASTL 11Hallmann, Kirah17 55.92

26.56 29.36

GP 10Maley, Megan18 56.12

26.87 29.25

LC 11Richards, Anjali19 56.31

26.51 29.80

JUAN 12Wendt, Sophia20 56.36

26.66 29.70

CAM 9Jones-Wick, Poppy21 56.37

26.65 29.72

LS 11Kimura, Nagi22 56.90

27.49 29.41

KAM 12Cho, Iris23 58.28

28.10 30.18

RICH 12Morris, Rylee24 1:00.27

28.82 31.45

 
#408  Women 500 Yard Free

Meet Record: 4:41.98 2008! Amber McDermott

State Record: 4:41.98 2008$ Amber McDermott

AAA4:53.16

AAC4:58.35

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LC 11Swigart, Ava1 5:01.23

26.45 29.67 30.7430.18

31.08 31.05 31.04 30.86

30.55 29.61

TAH 12Chen, Elayne2 5:01.88

27.76 30.05 30.6030.64

30.79 30.11 30.07 30.40

31.09 30.37

CAM 12McGeachy, Lila3 5:09.50

27.65 30.10 31.1030.82

31.46 31.29 31.68 31.95

32.27 31.18

GP 12Lehmann, Alena4 5:11.29

28.08 30.46 31.7931.34

31.72 32.07 32.09 32.10

31.69 29.95

JACK 10Fritts, Hanna5 5:12.14

27.66 30.64 31.6831.41

32.07 32.13 32.06 32.21

31.92 30.36

PUY 11Bossa, Camila6 5:14.43

28.52 31.11 31.5531.31

31.79 32.04 31.92 32.18

32.17 31.84

PUY  9Yi, Brooke7 5:15.95

29.70 31.20 31.6631.50

31.88 32.19 32.08 32.24

32.24 31.26

KAM 12Ryu, Janey8 5:21.54

29.57 31.63 32.4931.94

32.73 32.70 32.71 33.13

32.46 32.18

B - Final

SUMN 10Tweit, Payton9 5:19.68

28.18 31.53 32.6132.14

32.55 32.68 32.62 32.59

32.39 32.39

BLAKE 12Lohse, Maddy10 5:21.92

28.76 31.58 33.1832.59

33.29 33.22 33.14 33.14

32.69 30.33

WOOD 9Hizzey, Lauren11 5:23.11

28.86 31.70 32.7532.93

32.82 33.05 33.17 33.31

32.98 31.54

ROG 10Jahn, Vivienne12 5:23.66

28.47 31.58 32.9032.50

33.18 33.26 33.70 33.69

33.50 30.88

STAD 12Smith, Eleanor13 5:24.01

28.36 31.91 32.2631.84

32.62 33.10 33.16 33.80

33.93 33.03

NC  9Worcester, Charlee14 5:24.36

28.57 31.50 33.2532.66

33.28 33.33 33.34 33.60

33.06 31.77

ROG 10Webster, Lucy15 5:24.40

29.26 32.12 33.3032.50

32.81 33.25 33.46 33.66

33.06 30.98

SKY 10Robertson, Ava16 5:32.93

29.36 32.16 33.7533.27

33.89 33.86 34.04 34.67

34.34 33.59

 
#408  Women 500 Yard Free

Meet Record: 4:41.98 2008! Amber McDermott

State Record: 4:41.98 2008$ Amber McDermott

AAA4:53.16

AAC4:58.35

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LC 11Swigart, Ava1 5:04.35

26.85 29.97 30.8130.38

31.24 30.99 31.43 31.08

31.24 30.36

TAH 12Chen, Elayne2 5:05.31

28.02 30.53 31.1631.04

31.23 30.89 31.10 30.88

30.72 29.74

GP 12Lehmann, Alena3 5:09.46

28.39 31.00 31.6931.70

31.58 31.37 31.07 31.27

31.16 30.23

PUY 11Bossa, Camila4 5:10.15

28.61 30.91 31.6431.20

31.26 31.40 31.60 31.72

31.39 30.42

CAM 12McGeachy, Lila5 5:11.79

28.01 30.15 31.6231.27

31.67 32.04 32.08 31.92

32.00 31.03

PUY  9Yi, Brooke6 5:13.95

29.56 31.05 31.7631.40

31.75 31.78 31.94 31.95

31.84 30.92

JACK 10Fritts, Hanna7 5:17.70

28.05 31.03 31.9331.55

31.91 32.43 32.71 32.96

33.27 31.86
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Preliminaries ...   (#408  Women 500 Yard Free)

KAM 12Ryu, Janey8 5:20.04

28.81 31.45 32.2931.29

32.65 32.81 32.94 32.83

32.67 32.30

SUMN 10Tweit, Payton9 5:21.06

28.50 31.49 32.2632.03

32.42 32.51 33.03 32.98

33.24 32.60

WOOD 9Hizzey, Lauren10 5:23.04

29.91 32.63 33.1332.81

32.72 32.54 32.86 32.73

32.22 31.49

STAD 12Smith, Eleanor11 5:23.19

28.67 31.85 32.6132.50

32.68 33.27 33.21 32.77

33.11 32.52

BLAKE 12Lohse, Maddy12 5:23.71

28.72 31.85 32.7932.73

33.19 32.93 33.47 33.55

32.92 31.56

ROG 10Jahn, Vivienne13 5:25.06

29.18 32.12 32.9832.77

32.92 33.24 33.50 33.14

33.49 31.72

NC  9Worcester, Charlee14 5:25.65

29.03 32.08 32.9932.96

33.19 33.51 33.18 33.37

33.25 32.09

SKY 10Robertson, Ava15 5:26.79

29.19 32.37 32.9532.79

32.87 33.60 33.22 33.50

33.39 32.91

ROG 10Webster, Lucy16 5:27.54

29.08 32.00 32.6632.38

32.97 33.46 33.59 33.86

34.26 33.28

EASTL 9Chen, Katherine17 5:29.74

29.08 32.19 33.7733.43

33.74 34.22 33.98 33.12

33.26 32.95

CURT 12Keough, Marie18 5:31.70

28.76 32.26 33.7333.35

34.00 34.21 34.22 33.86

34.29 33.02

RICH 10Asmus, Shyla19 5:31.89

29.86 32.51 33.3532.91

33.55 33.96 34.39 34.13

34.52 32.71

JACK 10Gabor, Sakura20 5:31.92

29.63 33.08 33.3933.31

33.38 33.96 34.13 34.47

33.91 32.66

LW 10Ledrick, Cora21 5:39.35

30.36 32.90 34.3133.80

34.57 34.80 34.67 34.99

34.69 34.26

LC 10Herr, Morgan22 5:43.86

29.29 32.85 34.8133.94

35.14 36.07 35.77 35.68

35.71 34.60

IKE  9Loeser, Reed23 5:52.43

31.29 33.97 35.5435.42

36.10 36.54 36.55 36.26

35.97 34.79

EAST  9Aldrich, Alayna24 6:00.15

31.70 35.86 37.3736.61

36.67 36.73 37.24 36.78

36.48 34.71

 
#409  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 1:34.96 2018! Newport (Bellevue)

S Baron, R Nguyen, G Wang, J Chen

State Record: 1:34.79 2024$ Lakeside

N Hall, N McCarthy, B Gao, E Jablonski

AAA1:35.48

AAC1:37.15

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ANEW1 1:38.41

Sunwoo, Sophia 12 Carlson, Amy 11

Parish, Abigail 11 Chen, Stella 9

22.75 25.37 25.1225.17

AJACK2 1:38.81

Anderson, Elissa 11 Wang, Megan 12

Hoyla, Olivia 12 Song, Julia 11

24.93 25.01 23.8725.00

ACURT3 1:39.71

Bernardo, Alexis 12 Ledesma, Lauren 11

Lopez, Gaby 11 Hoover, Hayden 12

24.60 25.59 24.5225.00

ALW4 1:40.55

Yu, Angelina 12 Beniwal, Anvi 9

Dubrovsky, Amelia 10 Nilsen, Megan 12

24.93 25.79 24.7725.06

AKC5 1:41.71

Nguyen, Natalie 10 Jackson, Avery 10

LaBella, Lucy 10 Pallotta, Cecilia 10

26.30 23.90 25.4226.09

AHAZ6 1:42.13

Nguyen, Elizabeth 12 Shepherd, Alexis 12

Wong, Jasmine 11 McCorriston, Molly 11

25.88 26.58 23.7825.89

AMTSI7 1:42.14

Sinnott, Aspen 11 Ahuja, Meher 9

Nelson, Siena 12 Chau, Olivia 12

25.47 26.30 24.7725.60

AGP8 1:42.54

Sullivan, Keelie 11 Lehmann, Emma 10

Maley, Megan 10 Lehmann, Alena 12

25.90 25.98 25.6325.03

B - Final

ALC9 1:43.00

Richards, Anjali 11 Sydor, Sofia 9

Atkinson, Anya 10 Swigart, Ava 11

25.82 27.11 24.0526.02

ALINC10 1:43.63

Prokop, Alice 9 Elsing, Naomi 11

Goodman, Eli 9 Wallace, Chloey 9

26.13 26.55 24.8226.13

APUY11 1:43.77

Sellman, Emily 12 Reisinger, Avery 12

Bossa, Camila 11 Stinson, Ava 9

25.82 26.95 25.1025.90

ABOTH12 1:44.21

Pan, Brianna 11 Pan, Anneliese 10

Wheeler, Sasha 12 Chang, Michelle 10

27.59 25.11 24.8026.71

AJUAN13 1:44.29

Merriam, Samantha 12 Pogue, Audrey 9

Jin, Elaine 9 Wendt, Sophia 12

26.66 26.11 25.7725.75

AML14 1:44.41

DuVall, Kathryn 12 Cobb, Dallie 11

Jensen, Adelaide 12 Heaps, Julia 12

25.73 26.92 24.7826.98

AOLY15 1:44.73

Randall, Clara 12 Moniodis, Nastasia 10

Gertseva, Nicole 11 La, Yvy 12

26.85 27.60 25.1025.18

AISSY--- DQ

Macario, Charlotte 11 Chan, Madison 9

Chan, Tiffany 12 Lin, Claire 10

25.88 26.21 24.5626.15

 
#409  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 1:34.96 2018! Newport (Bellevue)

S Baron, R Nguyen, G Wang, J Chen

State Record: 1:34.79 2024$ Lakeside

N Hall, N McCarthy, B Gao, E Jablonski

AAA1:35.48

AAC1:37.15

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ANEW1 1:39.27

Sunwoo, Sophia 12 Huang, Megan 11

Parish, Abigail 11 Chen, Stella 9

23.16 25.82 25.0825.21

ACURT2 1:39.63

Bernardo, Alexis 12 Ledesma, Lauren 11

Lopez, Gaby 11 Hoover, Hayden 12

24.61 25.37 24.6225.03
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Preliminaries ...   (#409  Women 200 Yard Free Relay)

AJACK3 1:39.80

Anderson, Elissa 11 Wang, Megan 12

Hoyla, Olivia 12 Song, Julia 11

25.21 25.56 24.1824.85

ALW4 1:41.49

Yu, Angelina 12 Beniwal, Anvi 9

Dubrovsky, Amelia 10 Nilsen, Megan 12

25.35 25.48 25.0525.61

AHAZ5 1:41.70

Nguyen, Elizabeth 12 Shepherd, Alexis 12

Wong, Jasmine 11 McCorriston, Molly 11

25.88 26.44 23.8625.52

AMTSI6 1:42.24

Sinnott, Aspen 11 Ahuja, Meher 9

Nelson, Siena 12 Chau, Olivia 12

25.58 26.18 25.0425.44

AKC7 1:42.36

Nguyen, Natalie 10 Jackson, Avery 10

LaBella, Lucy 10 Pallotta, Cecilia 10

26.07 24.38 25.8326.08

AGP8 1:42.43

Sullivan, Keelie 11 Lehmann, Emma 10

Maley, Megan 10 Lehmann, Alena 12

25.77 25.76 25.1525.75

ALINC9 1:42.64

Prokop, Alice 9 Elsing, Naomi 11

Goodman, Eli 9 Wallace, Chloey 9

25.96 26.46 24.6025.62

ALC10 1:43.31

Richards, Anjali 11 Sydor, Sofia 9

Atkinson, Anya 10 Swigart, Ava 11

26.07 27.23 23.8526.16

AISSY11 1:43.36

Macario, Charlotte 11 Chan, Madison 9

Chan, Tiffany 12 Lin, Claire 10

25.85 26.24 24.9826.29

APUY12 1:43.92

Sellman, Emily 12 Reisinger, Avery 12

Bossa, Camila 11 Stinson, Ava 9

25.94 27.01 25.3825.59

AJUAN13 1:44.61

Merriam, Samantha 12 Pogue, Audrey 9

Jin, Elaine 9 Wendt, Sophia 12

26.37 26.26 25.8326.15

ABOTH14 1:44.74

Pan, Brianna 11 Pan, Anneliese 10

Wheeler, Sasha 12 Chang, Michelle 10

27.53 25.13 25.2626.82

AML15 1:44.80

DuVall, Kathryn 12 Cobb, Dallie 11

Jensen, Adelaide 12 Heaps, Julia 12

25.94 26.71 25.0527.10

AOLY16 1:44.81

Randall, Clara 12 Moniodis, Nastasia 10

Gertseva, Nicole 11 La, Yvy 12

27.36 27.44 24.8825.13

AWEN17 1:44.93

Campbell, Marieka 11 Moore, Maddie 10

Sutton, Lindsay 11 Sullivan, Sadie 11

26.82 28.21 24.7425.16

AKR18 1:45.65

Haroldson-Margel, Harper 11Mann, Grace 11

Edwards, Addison 12 Wu, Paige 12

26.52 25.91 26.4626.76

ACAM19 1:45.78

Crawford, Rose 10 Jones-Wick, Poppy 9

Lewis, Amy 12 McGeachy, Lila 12

27.12 25.97 26.5826.11

AEAST20 1:46.38

Ribellia, Aurelia 11 Harris, Abby 9

Harris-Fulmer, Rory 9 Monahan, Teague 12

26.22 27.68 25.4527.03

ASKY21 1:47.32

Lewis, Sahara 12 Gustin, Addie 12

Dickens, Juliet 12 Yamashita, Bree 11

25.76 26.68 27.0927.79

ASTAD22 1:48.15

Balderson, Lindsey 12 Dill, Madeline 10

Jones, Viviette 11 Stockstad, Finley 12

26.92 26.84 26.2628.13

ARICH23 1:48.50

Posada, Brooke 10 Morris, Rylee 12

Norris, Madalynn 11 Asmus, Shyla 10

26.20 28.11 27.6126.58

ATAH24 1:50.58

Chen, Elayne 12 Laukala, Paisley 12

Artemidze, Anna 9 Nishizawa, Anna 10

26.43 27.29 28.3328.53

 
#410  Women 100 Yard Back

Meet Record: 53.82 2010! Annemarie Thayer

State Record: 52.90 2019$ Janelle Rudolph

AAA54.69

AAC55.91

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

KC 11Weiler, Hailey1 54.63 AAA

26.48 28.15

CURT 10Wolfe, Madison2 57.54

28.02 29.52

LINC 11Chang, Aureole3 57.84

28.40 29.44

JACK 12Hoyla, Olivia4 59.03

28.78 30.25

TAH 12Hill, Jasmine5 59.05

28.91 30.14

ISSY 12Dandeneau, Chloe6 59.61

28.98 30.63

LW 12DeBoom, Poet7 59.89

29.01 30.88

GP 11Sullivan, Keelie8 1:00.38

29.06 31.32

B - Final

PAS 12Edwards, Madison9 59.23

28.80 30.43

WOOD 12Guilanians, Niobe10 59.29

29.06 30.23

WOOD 12Traina, Megan11 59.42

29.04 30.38

ISSY 10Lin, Claire12 1:00.09

29.34 30.75

PUY  9Stinson, Ava13 1:00.54

29.55 30.99

KAM 12Lorenzo, Julia14 1:02.34

30.07 32.27

ML 12DuVall, Kathryn15 1:02.41

29.86 32.55

PUY 12Sellman, Emily16 1:02.72

30.15 32.57

 
#410  Women 100 Yard Back

Meet Record: 53.82 2010! Annemarie Thayer

State Record: 52.90 2019$ Janelle Rudolph

AAA54.69

AAC55.91

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

KC 11Weiler, Hailey1 55.13 AAC

26.81 28.32

CURT 10Wolfe, Madison2 57.61

28.41 29.20

LINC 11Chang, Aureole3 58.37

28.48 29.89

LW 12DeBoom, Poet4 59.31

28.88 30.43

JACK 12Hoyla, Olivia5 59.44

29.01 30.43

TAH 12Hill, Jasmine6 59.50

28.95 30.55

ISSY 12Dandeneau, Chloe7 59.65

28.92 30.73

GP 11Sullivan, Keelie8 59.74

29.04 30.70

ISSY 10Lin, Claire9 1:00.37

29.32 31.05

KAM 12Lorenzo, Julia10 1:00.67

29.34 31.33

PUY  9Stinson, Ava11 1:00.72

29.56 31.16

WOOD 12Guilanians, Niobe12 1:00.78

29.65 31.13

WOOD 12Traina, Megan13 1:00.84

29.69 31.15

PAS 12Edwards, Madison14 1:01.96

30.44 31.52

PUY 12Sellman, Emily15 1:01.98

29.54 32.44
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Preliminaries ...   (#410  Women 100 Yard Back)

ML 12DuVall, Kathryn16 1:02.03

29.99 32.04

SKYV 11Trahan, Bailey17 1:02.53

30.68 31.85

CURT 11Roberts, Paige18 1:02.75

29.91 32.84

ISSY 11Shepherd, Lucy19 1:02.98

30.75 32.23

NC 12Nguyen, Trinity20 1:03.11

29.89 33.22

RICH 10Posada, Brooke21 1:03.74

30.81 32.93

WEN 11Sutton, Lindsay22 1:03.80

31.66 32.14

LW 12Larsen, Julia23 1:04.20

31.59 32.61

JACK 12Wang, Megan24 1:05.73

31.41 34.32

 
#411  Women 100 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 1:00.72 2022! Gillian Tu

State Record: 58.95 2024$ Piper Enge

AAA1:02.53

AAC1:03.84

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

KC 11Vu, Kaitlyn1 1:03.55 AAC

29.88 33.67

KC 11Marvin, Parker2 1:05.53

30.70 34.83

CURT 12Guidoux, May3 1:05.84

31.08 34.76

LINC 10Berg, Quincy4 1:06.08

30.92 35.16

WEN 11Sullivan, Sadie5 1:06.15

30.53 35.62

NEW 10Lu, Ellen6 1:07.08

31.51 35.57

KR 11Haroldson-Margel, Harper7 1:08.41

31.90 36.51

KC 10Helland, Grace8 1:08.85

32.53 36.32

B - Final

JACK 10Abrigo, Mia9 1:08.31

31.84 36.47

EAST 11Ribellia, Aurelia*10 1:09.76

32.17 37.59

MTSI 12Chau, Olivia*10 1:09.76

32.54 37.22

CAS 10Phut, May12 1:09.92

32.72 37.20

HAZ 12Nguyen, Elizabeth13 1:09.95

33.11 36.84

KR 12Edwards, Addison14 1:10.27

32.74 37.53

NEW 11Feng, Iris15 1:10.38

33.90 36.48

SKY 12Xie, Jocasta16 1:10.99

33.48 37.51

 
#411  Women 100 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 1:00.72 2022! Gillian Tu

State Record: 58.95 2024$ Piper Enge

AAA1:02.53

AAC1:03.84

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

KC 11Vu, Kaitlyn1 1:04.33

30.18 34.15

WEN 11Sullivan, Sadie2 1:05.85

30.74 35.11

KC 11Marvin, Parker3 1:06.52

31.52 35.00

CURT 12Guidoux, May4 1:07.11

31.64 35.47

LINC 10Berg, Quincy5 1:07.54

31.34 36.20

KC 10Helland, Grace6 1:08.06

32.32 35.74

NEW 10Lu, Ellen7 1:08.10

32.11 35.99

KR 11Haroldson-Margel, Harper8 1:08.16

31.89 36.27

EAST 11Ribellia, Aurelia9 1:08.78

32.13 36.65

JACK 10Abrigo, Mia10 1:09.25

32.45 36.80

CAS 10Phut, May11 1:09.42

33.27 36.15

MTSI 12Chau, Olivia12 1:09.71

32.82 36.89

HAZ 12Nguyen, Elizabeth13 1:09.75

33.02 36.73

NEW 11Feng, Iris14 1:10.70

33.42 37.28

SKY 12Xie, Jocasta15 1:10.80

33.43 37.37

KR 12Edwards, Addison16 1:11.28

33.61 37.67

HAN 12Peterson, Anikka17 1:11.30

34.14 37.16

MTSI 11Sinnott, Aspen18 1:11.31

32.91 38.40

EASTL 11Miller, Amanda19 1:11.74

33.36 38.38

SKY 12Lewis, Sahara20 1:11.82

34.04 37.78

ISSY  9Chan, Madison21 1:11.83

34.53 37.30

JACK  9Yefremova, Krystyna22 1:12.65

33.70 38.95

LC 9Sydor, Sofia23 1:13.43

34.19 39.24

CAM 10Harris, Jamie24 1:15.69

35.71 39.98

 
#412  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 3:26.33 2018! Newport (Bellevue)

S Baron, J Chen, A Girotto, Y Groysman

State Record: 3:18.78 2024$ Bellevue

K Meskill, C Howard, S Segerson, H White

AAA3:27.68

AAC3:31.16

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

AKC1 3:30.57 AAC

Jackson, Avery 10 Marvin, Parker 11

Vu, Kaitlyn 11 Weiler, Hailey 11

25.53 53.34 54.2725.74

25.43 53.40 23.52 49.56

ALINC2 3:32.51

Chang, Aureole 11 Wallace, Chloey 9

White, Matilda 11 Berg, Quincy 10

25.56 53.01 53.8525.47

24.49 51.62 25.16 54.03

AJACK3 3:36.65

Anderson, Elissa 11 Fritts, Hanna 10

Song, Julia 11 Hoyla, Olivia 12

26.54 54.81 53.0525.29

26.18 55.08 25.66 53.71

ACURT4 3:37.96

Wolfe, Madison 10 Ledesma, Lauren 11

Hoover, Hayden 12 Guidoux, May 12

26.25 53.78 55.9126.47

25.63 53.99 26.07 54.28

ATAH5 3:39.87

Chen, Elayne 12 Rychlik, Kyleigh 9

Hill, Jasmine 12 Warner, Elena 12

26.12 53.73 55.5526.15

26.53 56.11 26.03 54.48

ANEW6 3:40.44

Chen, Stella 9 Feng, Iris 11

Lu, Ellen 10 Parish, Abigail 11

26.08 54.01 55.9826.69

26.44 54.89 26.67 55.56

ALW7 3:42.92

Beniwal, Anvi 9 Dubrovsky, Amelia 10

Nilsen, Megan 12 DeBoom, Poet 12

26.89 56.26 55.1325.93

26.27 55.34 26.58 56.19

AISSY8 3:44.32

Holmgren, Lova 10 Kampf, Juliana 12

Macario, Charlotte 11 Lin, Claire 10

26.69 56.19 57.5327.39

27.43 56.80 25.61 53.80
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Results
B - Final ...   (#412  Women 400 Yard Free Relay)

B - Final

AHAZ9 3:42.94

Nguyen, Elizabeth 12 Shepherd, Alexis 12

Wong, Jasmine 11 McCorriston, Molly 11

26.81 56.34 57.3727.06

26.79 57.10 24.64 52.13

AWOOD10 3:44.70

Traina, Molly 9 Hizzey, Lauren 9

Albert, Ellie 11 Traina, Megan 12

26.70 55.70 56.8426.92

27.49 57.54 25.71 54.62

ALC11 3:45.99

Richards, Anjali 11 Atkinson, Anya 10

Herr, Morgan 10 Swigart, Ava 11

26.67 57.37 57.8626.99

27.64 58.62 25.21 52.14

AGP12 3:46.79

Maley, Megan 10 Lehmann, Emma 10

Sullivan, Keelie 11 Lehmann, Alena 12

26.70 55.78 59.3927.61

26.79 56.53 26.59 55.09

AKAM13 3:48.59

Cho, Iris 12 Zou, Katie 11

Ryu, Janey 12 Lorenzo, Julia 12

27.80 57.81 59.1227.50

26.83 56.25 26.68 55.41

APUY14 3:49.11

Yi, Brooke 9 Sellman, Emily 12

Bossa, Camila 11 Stinson, Ava 9

28.97 59.36 58.5227.46

27.23 56.70 26.17 54.53

AML15 3:50.26

DuVall, Kathryn 12 Cobb, Dallie 11

Finnegan, Alli 12 Heaps, Julia 12

26.82 56.16 58.4727.93

28.52 1:00.80 25.92 54.83

ACAM16 3:50.44

Jones-Wick, Poppy 9 Crawford, Rose 10

Lewis, Amy 12 McGeachy, Lila 12

26.73 56.64 58.8728.14

27.46 58.28 27.19 56.65

 
#412  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 3:26.33 2018! Newport (Bellevue)

S Baron, J Chen, A Girotto, Y Groysman

State Record: 3:18.78 2024$ Bellevue

K Meskill, C Howard, S Segerson, H White

AAA3:27.68

AAC3:31.16

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AKC1 3:35.60

Jackson, Avery 10 Marvin, Parker 11

Vu, Kaitlyn 11 Weiler, Hailey 11

26.80 54.69 55.5526.85

26.14 54.95 24.22 50.41

ALINC2 3:37.20

Chang, Aureole 11 Wallace, Chloey 9

Berg, Quincy 10 White, Matilda 11

25.58 53.03 55.5026.01

26.08 55.28 25.65 53.39

AJACK3 3:37.80

Anderson, Elissa 11 Fritts, Hanna 10

Song, Julia 11 Hoyla, Olivia 12

26.44 54.55 56.3726.81

25.83 53.84 25.52 53.04

ACURT4 3:39.45

Wolfe, Madison 10 Ledesma, Lauren 11

Hoover, Hayden 12 Guidoux, May 12

26.73 54.62 56.5326.70

25.81 53.94 25.83 54.36

ANEW5 3:41.04

Chen, Stella 9 Feng, Iris 11

Lu, Ellen 10 Parish, Abigail 11

26.35 54.61 56.3026.87

26.20 54.86 26.47 55.27

ATAH6 3:41.98

Warner, Elena 12 Rychlik, Kyleigh 9

Hill, Jasmine 12 Chen, Elayne 12

26.92 56.03 55.4225.93

26.49 56.77 25.75 53.76

ALW7 3:42.61

Beniwal, Anvi 9 Dubrovsky, Amelia 10

Nilsen, Megan 12 DeBoom, Poet 12

26.66 55.87 55.6426.23

26.26 55.66 26.36 55.44

AISSY8 3:43.66

Holmgren, Lova 10 Kampf, Juliana 12

Macario, Charlotte 11 Lin, Claire 10

26.95 56.58 56.8227.14

27.03 56.22 25.86 54.04

AHAZ9 3:44.26

McCorriston, Molly 11 Shepherd, Alexis 12

Wong, Jasmine 11 Nguyen, Elizabeth 12

25.30 52.88 57.5226.91

26.80 57.36 26.68 56.50

ALC10 3:44.69

Richards, Anjali 11 Atkinson, Anya 10

Herr, Morgan 10 Swigart, Ava 11

26.72 56.98 56.5426.61

28.15 59.28 25.07 51.89

AGP11 3:45.22

Maley, Megan 10 Lehmann, Emma 10

Sullivan, Keelie 11 Lehmann, Alena 12

27.10 56.78 58.6627.69

26.55 55.80 26.04 53.98

AKAM12 3:48.26

Cho, Iris 12 Zou, Katie 11

Ryu, Janey 12 Lorenzo, Julia 12

27.91 57.89 59.1327.75

26.58 56.18 26.56 55.06

APUY13 3:48.59

Yi, Brooke 9 Sellman, Emily 12

Bossa, Camila 11 Stinson, Ava 9

29.02 59.23 59.2927.65

26.66 55.47 26.03 54.60

AWOOD14 3:49.47

Traina, Molly 9 Hizzey, Lauren 9

Albert, Ellie 11 Traina, Megan 12

27.22 56.93 58.0427.67

28.24 58.67 26.63 55.83

AML15 3:49.59

DuVall, Kathryn 12 Cobb, Dallie 11

Finnegan, Alli 12 Heaps, Julia 12

27.02 56.36 58.2927.84

28.15 1:00.34 25.88 54.60

ACAM16 3:49.79

Jones-Wick, Poppy 9 Crawford, Rose 10

Lewis, Amy 12 McGeachy, Lila 12

27.36 56.64 59.2128.62

27.29 57.67 27.25 56.27

AEASTL17 3:49.96

Hallmann, Kirah 11 Naroski, Jenna 10

Miller, Amanda 11 Chen, Katherine 9

26.62 55.90 57.7127.62

27.96 59.05 27.35 57.30

AJUAN18 3:50.48

Merriam, Samantha 12 Pogue, Audrey 9

Jin, Elaine 9 Wendt, Sophia 12

27.50 57.24 59.5327.94

27.54 58.14 26.34 55.57

AROG19 3:50.49

Smathers, Julia 12 Davis, Sophia 10

Webster, Lucy 10 Jahn, Vivienne 10

28.08 58.03 57.0527.30

28.22 58.74 27.16 56.67

ASKY20 3:53.93

Lewis, Sahara 12 Yamashita, Bree 11

Robertson, Ava 10 Xie, Jocasta 12

27.98 57.99 59.6928.19

27.45 57.82 27.65 58.43
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#412  Women 400 Yard Free Relay)

ASTAD21 3:54.00

Smith, Eleanor 12 Jones, Viviette 11

Stockstad, Finley 12 Kula, Samara 10

28.14 58.80 1:00.0628.19

27.32 58.23 26.09 56.91

ASUMN22 3:54.99

Worhatch, Abby 10 Johnson, Lexie 12

Collins, Iris 10 Tweit, Payton 10

27.20 58.08 1:01.7228.42

28.30 1:00.03 25.88 55.16

ARICH23 3:59.44

Posada, Brooke 10 Morris, Rylee 12

Norris, Madalynn 11 Asmus, Shyla 10

27.94 59.08 1:01.8029.45

27.63 58.70 28.78 59.86

AIKE24 4:00.78

Loeser, Adelaide 11 Stephens, Emma 12

Loeser, Reed 9 Loeser, Cora 9

27.10 57.01 1:05.3230.02

27.63 58.88 28.12 59.57

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 414

1. Kennedy Catholic 265

2. Curtis 242

3. Jackson 212

4. Lincoln 200

5. Newport 182

6. Tahoma 148

7. Lake Washington 134

8. Glacier Peak 121

9. Hazen 84

10. Issaquah 83

11. Lewis and Clark 66

12. Bothell 62

12. Woodinville 62

14. Puyallup 59

15. Mount Si 40.5

16. Kamiak 37

17. Olympia 33

18. Sumner 31

19. Camas 30

19. Juanita 30

21. Wenatchee 26

22. Redmond 22.5

23. Moses Lake 21

24. Pasco 16

25. Kentridge 15

26. Eisenhower 14

27. Hanford 13

28. Skyline 11

29. Rogers 10

30. Auburn 9

31. Bonney Lake 7

32. Stadium 6.5

32. Eastmont 6.5

34. Richland 6

34. Eastlake 6

36. Cascade 5

37. Auburn Riverside 3

37. North Creek 3

39. Mount Rainier 1


